ST AUGUSTINE'S

COLLEGE CANTEEN BURCERS

MENU — Term 4, 2020 Egg & bacon roll $4.50
Eqg/bacon/cheese roll $4.80

SANOWICHES ROLLS Plain beef burger
Let/tom/cheege/eauce $5.00

Qalad Oh[g $450 $550 Big beef burger $6.00

Ham & ealad  $5.00 $6.00
Chicken ealad $5.00 $6.00
Eqq & lettuce $4.00 $4.50
Ham/Ch/tom $4.00 $4.50

Lett/tom/ch/bacon/eqqg/beetroot/eauce
Schnitzel burger
w/- gravy or lettuce mayo ~ $5.00

Big snitz burger
Vegemite  43.50 $4.00 Lett/tom/ch/bacon/mayo ~ $6.00
Mixed canduiches 500 Chicken burger plain $4.00
Chicken burger lettuce $4.00
HOT OPTIONS Chicken burger let/mayo $4.50
Dactio 4500 Chilli tender burger
Die $4.00 Lett/tom/ch/mayo $6.00
Saugage roll $350 Chil wrap $7.00
Darty pie 400 Half chilli wrap $350
Chicken nuggete $1.00
@F nuggets $1.50 FRUT SALAD
HOdeQ $4.00 Large $6.00
Cheege extra 50¢ Qmall 4300
Dim gime $1.00 Cup $200
Chicko roll $3.00
GF pie $5.00 SALAD TUBS
Toasted sandwich $4.00
Qpag bol/ravioli $5.00 Large $7.00
Wedges $4.00 Smal $5.00
Noodleg 4200 Add $1.50 extra for meat
Quiche & salad $700 (Chicken/Ham/Tuna)
*ALL FULL MEAT & SALAD WRAPS MLUNCH BAGS 10 centg each
$7.00 *SAUCE 30 CENTS each

*Half wraps ~ $3.60



VECETARIAN OPTIONS

Ravioli
Wedges
Pagtie
Nachog

SVACKS

Vege chipg
Grainwaves

Red rock deli chipe
(cea ealt/honey oy
JTq

Salt & vinegar
Choc chip cookies
Cupeakes

Slice

Piece of fruit

Jelly

Choc balle

ICECREAMS

Zinge

Sour/plain

2 zing

Calipo

Lemonade icy twigt
Cyclone

[cecream in a cup
Plain/flavoured
Choc thickshake cup

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$2.00
$180

$150
$150
$150
$100
$100
50¢
$100
$100
50¢

$100
50¢
$150
$150
$150

$1.00
$2.50

DRINCS

Deepspring $3.50
Lemom/lime/citrug or orange/paggionfruit
Nippy milk $3.50
(Honeycomb/chocolate/ coffee/etrawberry)
Juice box $2.50
(Apple/orange/tropical/ apple &
blackeurrant)

Barigta brog $4.00
(Coffee/chocolate)

Water $2.50
SLUSHIES

Large $350
Srnall $2.50

(Cola/etrawberry/ragpberry/lime/grape/
bubblegum/carnival kick)

WELCOME BACK EVERYONE TO
TERM 4, 2020

Pleage feel free to phone the canteen
on 5852 2320 if you have any
gpecial requests or your child hag
forgotten their lunch. Thank you.
Jacqui



