# <u>ST AUGUSTINE'S</u> <u>COLLEGE CANTEEN</u> <u>MENU – Term 4, 2020</u>

<u>SANDWICHES</u>	3	<u>ROLLS</u>
Salad only	\$4.50	\$5.50
Ham & salad	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chicken salad	\$5.00	\$6.00
Egg & lettuce	\$4.00	\$4.50
Ham/Ch/tom	\$4.00	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$3.50	\$4.00
Mixed sandwic	hes	\$5.00

### HOT OPTIONS

Pastie	\$5.00
Pie	\$4.00
Sausage roll	\$3.50
Party pie	\$1.00
Chicken nuggets	\$1.00
GF nuggets	\$1.50
Hotdog	\$4.00
Cheese extra	.50c
Dim sims	\$1.00
Chicko roll	\$3.00
GF pie	\$5.00
Toasted sandwich	\$4.00
Spag bol/ravioli	\$5.00
Wedges	\$4.00
Noodles	\$2.00
Quiche & salad	\$7.00

## \*ALL FULL MEAT & SALAD WRAPS

	\$7.00
*Half wraps	\$3.60

#### BURGERS

Egg & bacon roll	\$4.50
Egg/bacon/cheese roll	\$4.80
Plain beef burger	
Let/tom/cheese/sauce	\$5.00
Big beef burger	\$6.00
Lett/tom/ch/bacon/egg/bee	troot/sauce
Schnitzel burger	
w/- gravy or lettuce mayo	\$5.00
Big snitz burger	
Lett/tom/ch/bacon/mayo	\$6.00
Chicken burger plain	\$4.00
Chicken burger lettuce	\$4.00
Chicken burger let/mayo	\$4.50
Chilli tender burger	
Lett/tom/ch/mayo	\$6.00
Chilli wrap	\$7.00
Half chilli wrap	\$3.50

#### FRUIT SALAD

Large	\$6.00
Small	\$3.00
Cup	\$2.00

## <u>SALAD TUBS</u>

Large	\$7.00
Small	\$5.00
Add \$1.50 extra for meat	
(Chicken/Ham/Tuna)	

\*LUNCH BAGS 10 cents each \*SAUCE 30 CENTS each

#### VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

Ravioli	\$5.00
Wedges	\$4.00
Pastie	\$5.00
Nachos	\$4.00

#### **SNACKS**

Vege chips	\$2.00
Grainwaves	\$1.80
Red rock deli chips	
(sea salt/honey soy	\$1.50
JJ's	\$1.50
Salt & vinegar	\$1.50
Choc chip cookies	\$1.00
Cupcakes	\$1.00
Slice	.50c
Piece of fruit	\$1.00
Jelly	\$1.00
Choc balls	.50c

#### ICECREAMS

Zings	
Sour/plain	\$1.00
1/2 zing	.50c
Calipo	\$1.50
Lemonade icy twist	\$1.50
Cyclone	\$1.50
lcecream in a cup	
Plain/flavoured	\$1.00
Choc thickshake cup	\$2.50

#### <u>DRINKS</u>

Deepspring	\$3.50	
Lemom/lime/citrus or orange/	passionfruit	
Nippy milk	\$3.50	
(Honeycomb/chocolate/coffee	/strawberry)	
Juice box	\$2.50	
(Apple/orange/tropical/apple &		
blackcurrant)		
Barista bros	\$4.00	
(Coffee/chocolate)		
Water	\$2.50	

#### <u>SLUSHIES</u>

Large	\$3.50
Small	\$2.50
(Cola/strawberry/raspberry/lime/grape/	
bubblegum/carnival kick	)

# WELCOME BACK EVERYONE TO TERM 4, 2020

Please feel free to phone the canteen on 5852 2320 if you have any special requests or your child has forgotten their lunch. Thank you. Jacqui